New Jersey Medical School
Second Year Fall Schedule
(AY2017-2018)

Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1 14 15 16 17 18
9-9:30am Gl Orientation 9-12pm Lectures 9-12pm TBL 9-12pm Lectures 9-12pm TBL
8/14- 9:30-12pm Lectures 12-1pm Reserved
8/18/17 1-4pm TBL 1-4pm TBL
2-5pm IPE
¢]]
Week 1
2 21 22 23 24 25
9-12pm TBL 9-12pm Lectures 9-12pm Lectures 9-12pm Lectures 9-12pm TBL
8/21- 12-1pm Reserved 12pm PCM I
8/25/17 1-4pm TBL 1-4pm TBL
1-5pm PCM Il 1-5pm PCM Il 2-5pm IPE
¢]]
Week 2
3 28 29 30 31 1
9-12pm EXAM 9-1pm Lectures 9-12pm TBL 9-12pm Lectures 9-12pm Lectures
8/28- 12-1pm Reserved
9/1/17 1-4pm TBL 1-5pm HESJ Il 2-5pm IPE
¢]]
Week 3
4 4 5] 6 7 8
9-1pm Lectures 9-12pm Path Lab 9-3pm Anatomy Practical Exam
9/4- Labor Day 12-1pm Reserved Self-Directed Learning
9/8/17 1-4pm Lectures
¢]]
Week 4
5 11 12 13 14 15
9-12pm EXAM 9-1lam Case Discussion 9-11am Case Discussion 9-12pm SHELF EXAM
9/11- 12-1pm Reserved Self-Directed Learning
9/15/17
1-4pm PCM II 1-4pm PCM II 2-5pm IPE
¢]]
Week 5
6 18 19 20 21 22
9-9:30am GUE Orientation 9-12pm Lectures 9-12pm TBL 9-12pm Lectures 9-12pm Lectures
9:30-
9/18- 12:30pm Lectures 12-1pm Reserved 2-5pm IPE
9/22/17 1-4pm TBL
GUE
Week 1
7 25 26 27 28 29
9-12pm TBL 9-12pm Lectures 9-12pm Lectures 9-1pm PCM Il 9-12pm TBL
9/25- 12-1pm Reserved
9/29/17 1-4pm TBL 1-4pm TBL
GUE 2-5pm IPE
Week 2
8 2 3 4 5 6
9-12pm TBL 9-12pm Lectures 9-12pm Lectures 9-1pm PCM Il 9-12pm Case Discussion
10/2- 12-1pm Reserved
10/6/17 1-4pm TBL 2-5pm IPE
GUE

Week 3




New Jersey Medical School

Second Year Fall Schedule
(AY2017-2018)

9

10/9-
10/13/17

GUE
Week 4

9-12pm

EXAM

9-12pm

Lectures

10

9-12pm
12-1pm

Lectures
Reserved

11

9-1pm

PCM I

12

Lectures

IPE

13

10

10/16-
10/20/17

GUE
Week 5

9-5pm

Anatomy Practical
Exam

16

9-12pm

Lectures

17

9-12pm
12-1pm

Lectures
Reserved

18

9-1pm

PCM I

19

9-1pm

2-5pm

Lectures

IPE

20

11

10/23-
10/27/17

GUE
Week 6

9-12pm

Lectures

23

9-12pm

1-6pm

Lectures

PCM I

24

9-12pm
12-1pm

1-6pm

Path Lab
Reserved

PCM I

25

9-1pm

1-6pm

PCM I

PCM I

26

9-12pm

1-6pm
2-5pm

Lectures

PCM I
IPE

27

12

10/30-
11/3/17

GUE
Week 7

9-12pm

Case Discussion

30

9-12pm

Case Discussion

31

9-12pm
12-1pm

Case Discussion
Reserved

PCM I

Exam Review

IPE

i3

11/6-
11/10/17

GUE
Week 8

9-12pm

1-4pm

EXAM

PCM I

1-4pm

PCM I

9-12pm
12-1pm

Exam Review
Reserved

Self-Directed Learning

9-12pm

2-5pm

SHELF EXAM

IPE

10

Session dates/times and MANDATORY sessions may change.
Bold sessions are MANDATORY and attendance is required.

Final schedule is available at the start of each course.

*Any questions regarding the schedule should be directed to the Office of Education at 973-972-4823.*

**Updated 7/6

HESJ Il
PCM I
IPE
TBL
GUE
Gl

Health Equity and Social Justice Il

Patient Centered Medicine Il
Interprofessional Education
Team Based Learning
GU/Endocrine System

Digestive System

PCM MIF Patient Centered Medicine Medical Interviewing Preceptorship
PCM SG Patient Centered Medicine Small Group

BOLDED TEXT = MANDATORY

NBS

Nervous System




