New Jersey Medical School Second Year Fall Schedule (AY2017-2018)

Week		Monday		Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday	
1 8/14- 8/18/17	9-9:30am 9:30-12pm	14 GI Orientation Lectures	9-12pm	Lectures	15	9-12pm 12-1pm 1-4pm	TBL Reserved TBL	16	9-12pm	Lectures	17	9-12pm 1-4pm 2-5pm	TBL TBL IPE	18
GI Week 1 2	9-12pm	TBL 21	9-12pm	Lectures	22	9-12pm	Lectures	23	9-12pm	Lectures	24		TBL	25
8/21- 8/25/17 Gl	1-4pm	TBL				12-1pm 1-5pm	PCM II		1-5pm	PCM II		12pm 1-4pm 2-5pm	PCM II TBL IPE	
Week 2 3 8/28- 9/1/17	9-12pm	EXAM 28	9-1pm	Lectures	29	9-12pm 12-1pm 1-4pm	TBL Reserved TBL	30	9-12pm 1-5pm	Lectures HESJ II	31	9-12pm 2-5pm	Lectures IPE	1
GI Week 3		4			5			6			7			8
9/4- 9/8/17		Labor Day	9-1pm	Lectures		9-12pm 12-1pm 1-4pm	Path Lab Reserved Lectures		Self	-Directed Learning		9-3pm	Anatomy Practical Exam	
GI Week 4 5	0.40===	11		Cons Discussion	12	0.11.0-1	Core Discussion	13			14			15
9/11- 9/15/17	9-12pm 1-4pm	EXAM PCM II	9-11am 1-4pm	Case Discussion PCM II		9-11am 12-1pm	Case Discussion Reserved		Self	-Directed Learning		9-12pm 2-5pm	SHELF EXAM	
GI Week 5 6		18			19	0.12	TD	20		Loctures	21			22
9/18- 9/22/17	9-9:30am 9:30- 12:30pm	GUE Orientation	9-12pm	Lectures		9-12pm 12-1pm 1-4pm	TBL Reserved TBL		9-12pm	Lectures		9-12pm 2-5pm	Lectures IPE	
GUE Week 1 7		25			26			27			28			29
9/25- 9/29/17	9-12pm 1-4pm	TBL	9-12pm	Lectures	20	9-12pm 12-1pm	Lectures Reserved	21	9-1pm	PCM II	20	9-12pm 1-4pm	TBL	23
GUE Week 2		2									-	2-5pm	IPE	
8 10/2- 10/6/17	9-12pm 1-4pm	TBL TBL	9-12pm	Lectures	3	9-12pm 12-1pm	Lectures Reserved	4	9-1pm	РСМ ІІ	5	9-12pm 2-5pm	Case Discussion	6
GUE Week 3														

New Jersey Medical School Second Year Fall Schedule (AY2017-2018)

9 10/9-	9-12pm	EXAM	9 9-12pm	Lectures	10	9-12pm 12-1pm	Lectures Reserved	11	9-1pm	РСМ ІІ	12	9-12pm	Lectures	13
10/13/17												2-5pm	IPE	
GUE Week 4														
10		Anatomy Practical	16		17			18			19			20
10/10	9-5pm	Exam	9-12pm	Lectures		9-12pm	Lectures		9-1pm	PCM II		9-1pm	Lectures	
10/16- 10/20/17						12-1pm	Reserved					2-5pm	IPE	
GUE														
Week 5														
11	9-12pm	Lectures	23 9-12pm	Lectures	24	9-12pm	Path Lab	25	9-1pm	PCM II	26	9-12pm	Lectures	27
10/23- 10/27/17						12-1pm	Reserved							
			1-6pm	PCM II		1-6pm	PCM II		1-6pm	PCM II		1-6pm	PCM II	
GUE Week 6												2-5pm	IPE	
12	0.40		30	0 Di i	31		0 Di i	1			2		European Devices	3
10/30-	9-12pm	Case Discussion	9-12pm	Case Discussion		9-12pm 12-1pm	Case Discussion Reserved					9-12pm	Exam Review	
11/3/17									1-6pm	PCM II		2-5pm	IPE	
GUE														
Week 7														10
13	9-12pm	EXAM	6		1	9-12pm	Exam Review	8			9	9-12pm	SHELF EXAM	10
11/6-						12-1pm	Reserved		S	elf-Directed Learning				
11/10/17	1-4pm	PCM II	1-4pm	PCM II								2-5pm	IPE	
GUE Week 8														

Session dates/times and MANDATORY sessions may change.

Bold sessions are MANDATORY and attendance is required.

Final schedule is available at the start of each course.

Any questions regarding the schedule should be directed to the Office of Education at 973-972-4823.

- HESJ II Health Equity and Social Justice II
- PCM II Patient Centered Medicine II
- IPE Interprofessional Education
- TBL Team Based Learning
- GUE GU/Endocrine System
- GI Digestive System

PCM MIP Patient Centered Medicine Medical Interviewing Preceptorship

- PCM SG Patient Centered Medicine Small Group
- BOLDED TEXT = MANDATORY
- NBS Nervous System

**Updated 7/6